
2020 Key Dates
Term 1

20-Jan Monday College Office opens

28-Jan Tuesday Teaching Staff commence

30-Jan Thursday All students / classes commence

03-Feb Monday School Photos Yrs 10 - 12 

04-Feb Tuesday School Photos Yrs 7 - 9

06-Feb Thursday School Welcome Assembly period 2

10-Feb Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

18-Feb Tuesday St Bede's College Family Mass 6pm

20-Feb Thursday House Athletics Yrs 10 - 12

21-Feb Friday House Athletics Yrs 7 - 9

24-Feb Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

25-Feb Tuesday College Awards Evening

27-Feb Thursday ACC Swimming Carnival

09-Mar Monday Labour Day Holiday (No classes)

10-Mar Tuesday Yr 10 Indigenous Immersion Program commences 

17-Mar Tuesday Careers insight evening

18-Mar Wednesday ACC Athletics Carnival

20-Mar Friday Mission Action Day

23-Mar Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

27-Mar Friday Final Day of Term 1.

Term 2
14-Apr Tuesday Term 2 Commences

20-Apr Monday Parent Teacher interviews. Students dismissed at 1 pm 

23-Apr Thursday Parent Teacher interviews. Students dismissed at 1 pm 

24-Apr Friday Staff Professional Learning. (No classes)

27-Apr Monday Year 8 Time and Space evening

29-Apr Wednesday Yr 7 immunisations

04-May Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

11-May Monday Year 10 immunisations

12-May Tuesday NAPLAN Yrs 7 & 9

13-May Wednesday NAPLAN Yrs 7 & 9

14-May Thursday NAPLAN Yrs 7 & 9

15-May Friday Founders Day Mass

18-May Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

01-Jun Monday Yr 10 Exam period commences. 

02-Jun Tuesday Yr 9 Exam period commences.

04-Jun Thursday Yr 10 Morrisby Testing

04-Jun Friday Yr 10 Morrisby Testing

08-Jun Monday Queens Birthday Holiday (No classes)

09-Jun Tuesday Staff Professional Learning. (No classes)

10-Jun Wednesday GAT. Yr 10 Morrisby testing. (No other classes on this day)

11-Jun Thursday Semester 2 commences

15-Jun Monday College Production week commences

15-Jun Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

20-Jun Saturday Thailand Outreach Program Group 1 commences

25-Jun Thursday Year 12 Formal



26-Jun Friday Final Day of Term 2.

Term 3
14-Jul Tuesday Term 3 Commences

15-Jul Wednesday VCE / VCAL pathways evening

16-Jul Thursday Whole School Assembly period 2

22-Jul Wednesday Yr 8 & 9 information evening

27-Jul Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

27-Jul Monday Balgo Outreach Program commences

29-Jul Wednesday Year 7 Time and Space evening

10-Aug Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

21-Aug Friday Whole School Liturgy

24-Aug Monday Parent Teacher interviews. Students dismissed at 1 pm 

27-Aug Thursday Parent Teacher interviews. Students dismissed at 1 pm 

28-Aug Friday Staff Professional Learning. (No classes)

07-Sep Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

09-Sep Wednesday ACC Cross Country Carnival

12-Sep Saturday Thailand Outreach Program Group 2 commences

17-Sep Thursday Senior VCAL Dinner

18-Sep Friday Final day for Yr 12 VCAL and Ungraded students.

Yr 12 VCE Trial exams (English and Further Maths)

Final day of Term 3.

Term 4
05-Oct Monday Term 4 Commences

05-Oct Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

05-Oct Monday Yr 12 VCE Trial exams 

06-Oct Tuesday Yr 12 VCE Trial exams 

07-Oct Wednesday Yr 12 VCE Trial exams 

08-Oct Thursday Yr 7 Grandparents Day

16-Oct Friday Final Day for Yr 12 2020. Farewell Assembly period 2

19-Oct Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

Yr 7 2021 parent information evening

20-Oct Tuesday Year 12 Graduation Mass and Celebration

28-Oct Wednesday 2020 VCE exam period commences.

30-Oct Friday Yr 7 immunisations

02-Nov Monday  School closure day (No classes)

03-Nov Tuesday Melbourne Cup Holiday (No classes)

09-Nov Monday Yr 11 Exams commence

16-Nov Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

16-Nov Monday Yr 9 and 10 Exams commence

17-Nov Tuesday Yr 7 2021 orientation day 1

18-Nov Wednesday Yr 7 2021 orientation day 2

20-Nov Friday Staff Professional Learning. (No classes)

23-Nov Monday Year 12 2021 Formation Day (No other classes)

24-Nov Tuesday Flying start Program commences (All Year levels)

30-Nov Monday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed 1.50 pm

30-Nov Monday India Outreach Program Commences

01-Dec Tuesday Meet the Tutor Evening

04-Dec Friday Final day of classes 2020.


